Year of Registration  : 2006 
Body Colour   : Silver 
Chassis Number  : JN1BAAC11Z0001031 
Engine Capacity  : 1498 cc 
Speedometer Reading      : 197697 km 

The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion. The Estimated repair cost of such 
vehicle is S$8,507.96 (Sin Dollars: Eight Thousand Five Hundred Seven and Ninety-Six 
Cents only.) (Exclude check items S$1,607.27Nett) (Details see photographs enclosed). 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”.